
TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AADHILEKH BINU
2 AMANI RAHUL
3 DAVID WILSON
4 EHAAN SAJITH
5 FIONA MARIA
6 NIYA TINTU
7 RYAN JUSTIN
8 SANVIKA DIJESH
9 SATHVIK SAJEESH

10 ZIA MEHER
1 AAYRA KANCHAN
2 ADVIK GUPTA
3 ADYA ATHUL
4 ARUHI VIJITH
5 DIYANSHI PUSHPA
6 INAAYA SAHAY
7 RIHANNA HARMALKAR
8 SAI ROSHAAN
9 WAMIKA SUJEESH
1 EVELYN ANN ABRAHAM
2 FAIZA SIDDIQUE
3 GAUTHAM RAJESH
4 ISHANVI GANESH
5 JAYDEN SHINOY
6 SANVIKA SHINOJ
1 AARIC FERNANDES
2 JEFF FERNANDES
3 RONEL PINTO
4 VIRON CASTELINO
5 WARREN MARC ARANHA
1 ADHYALAKSHMI MELVEETIL SUBHASH
2 EVA RAJ
3 JANVI BINOY
4 LAKSHYA SANJITH
5 NAVAMI VISHNU
6 SRADDHA AKHIL RAJ 
7 SRISHTI SREEJITH
8 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN PULLAIKODI
1 AASHUTOSH 
2 AIDHEN JITHIN
3 ANANTHAJITH SARATH
4 JOHAAN JOSEPH SOBIN
5 NIVED NIVIN
6 RISHAAN RAJ
7 VASSUDEV KV

FINAL LIST OF TEAMS/PARTICIPANTS - TEAM EVENTS

BFC-KCA THE INDIAN TALENT SCAN 2024

CINEMATIC DANCE - JUNIORS (Age Groups 1 & 2)

AURIANS BEATS

AURIANS JUNIORS

DAZZLING DOLLS

DKC BOYS

GIGGLES SQUAD

IMAC BEAT ON CREW



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AATHMIKA ANOOP
2 ADLIN JOSHY 
3 ADVIKA SWAYAN 
4 ANSIKA RAGESH
5 ANUKRUTI RM
6 HANNAH BRIGHT
7 NIROSHA ROBIN
8 RAHAEL LEO
9 RIDDHIMA LAL

10 SANA FATHIMA IRSHAD
1 ABIGAIL ARUN
2 ARADHYA ASHOK 
3 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM
4 JOAN CIJO 
5 NEHAL NIBIN
6 NETIKA PRASOON
7 NIHAARA MILAN
8 SRINIKA ANISH
1 IZRAH SARA ROSHIN 
2 JADEN ABHISHEK
3 MANAV SREELESH
4 RIAAN SUBODH
5 RICHARD RONNIE MATHEW
6 RISHIKA KRISHNAPRASAD
7 SAMVED NAVEEN
8 YASHITHA MYLAVARAPU
1  MANTRA SHIJITH
2 AAVANI ASWATHY JYOTHIRAJ  
3 ADVIK KRISHNA
4 ANIKA ABHILASH  
5 CHRISTELLA JAFFIN
6 SREENANDHINI REJEESH 
7 YAJENA PRASOBH ANUSHMA
1 EMIYA ANNA SHIBU
2 EVELYN GINS
3 FAIZA ABDUL SAMAD 
4 INDIVARA MANU
5 ITZEL TESSA MARIYA SIBIL S. KOUNDAN
6 NANDIKA RATHEESH
7 NIHARIKA JAYESH JAYAN
8 NIYA NITHEESH
9 SAHAANA MOHAN RAJ

10 THEERTHA RANJITH NAIR

1 ABIGAIL ARUN 
2 AMANI RAHUL
3 ARADHYA ASHOK
4 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM
5 JOAN CIJO
6 MANTRA SHIJITH
7 NIHAARA MILAN

FOLK DANCE - JUNIORS (Age Groups 1 & 2)

IMAC FLY KIDS CREW

IMAC SILVER SPARKLES 

POPPINS SQUAD

SKOL TEAM SWING STARS

TEAM IMAC CHATTAMBEES 

BAMBOO GIRLS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AARIC FERNANDES
2 AIRA MEHRIN
3 ANHITI REJIMON
4 ANORA MASCAREHNAS
5 DUWA MEHRIN
6 EVA DSOUZA
7 JEFF FERNANDES
8 RONEL PINTO
9 VIRON CASTELINO

10 WARREN ARANHA
1 ADVIK KRISHNA
2 KASHINATH NAVEEN
3 NIVED MADUKKAMOOTTIL NIVIN
4 RISHAAN RAJ
5 SATHVIK SAJEESH
6 VASSUDEV .K.V
7 VASUDEV VIPIN
1 ALANZA JINESH
2 AVANTHIKA ATHULYA SREEKANTH
3 JOVITA JOMJIT
4 NEHAL NIBIN
5 NETIKA PRASOON
6 RUHAANI AVINASH
7 SHIVANI SHINU
1 AIDAH JITHIN
2 AMEYA DILIP
3 ANUKRITI NAMBIAR
4 ASHVI VIPIN
5 DHANVIKA RAJESH
6 EVA RAJ
7 SRADDHA AKHILRAJ
8 VEDIKA NAIR
1 ADHYALAKSHMI MELVEETTIL SUBHASH
2 CHAARVI PACHERY VINOJ
3 JANVI BINOY
4 LAKSHYA SANJITH KUMAR
5 NAVAMI VISHNU
6 PRAGATHI NAIR
7 SREENANDHINI REJEESH
8 SRINIKA ANISH - (TEAM LEADER)

1 ABIGAIL ARUN A. VISWANANDHAN ARUN
2 ADYA ATHUL
3 AKSHITA VYSAKH
4 DEV AJITH
5 DIYA AJITH
6 KEERTHANA DEEVAN
7 NIHAARA MILAN
8 RISHAAN ROOPESH
9 RITWIK RAGESH

10 SHIARAH LIYA JERIN

ITHALUKAL

GROUP SONG (HINDI OR MAL.) - JUNIORS (Age Groups 1 & 2)

DKC FOLK COLLECTIVE

FOLKSY TITANS

JUNIOR DIWAS

LITTLE STARS

RISING STARS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AALAP SREEJITH
2 ADVIK KRISHNA SREEPADAM
3 DURGA LIJIN
4 EVA RAJ
5 EVELYN JOHN
6 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM 
7 JOHAAN JOSEPH SOBIN
8 MANTRA SHIJITH
9 MITANSH MADATHIL

10 SRISHTI SREEJITH
1 AADIDEV NAIR
2 AALIYAH SHANAVAS
3 AAMILAH SHANAVAS
4 JOAN CIJO
5 NIRAV ABHILASH

1 ABIGAIL ARUN A. VISWANANDHAN ARUN
2 ADYA ATHUL
3 AKSHITA VYSAKH
4 DEV AJITH
5 DIYA AJITH
6 KEERTHANA DEEVAN
7 NIHAARA MILAN
8 RISHAAN ROOPESH
9 RITWIK RAGESH

10 SHIARAH LIYA JERIN
1 AALAP SREEJITH
2 ADVIK KRISHNA
3 DURGA LIJIN
4 EVA RAJ
5 EVELYN JOHN
6 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM
7 JOHAAN JOSEPH SOBIN
8 MANTRA SHIJITH
9 MITANSH MADATHIL

10 SRISHTI SREEJITH
1 AADIDEV NAIR
2 AALIYAH SHANAVAS
3 AAMILAH SHANAVAS
4 JOAN CIJO
5 NIRAV ABHILASH

1 EVELYN ANN ABRAHAM
2 FAIZA SIDDIQUE
3 GAUTHAM RAJESH
4 ISHANVI GANESH
5 JAYDEN SHINOY
6 SANVIKA SHINOJ

WESTERN DANCE - JUNIORS (Age Groups 1 & 2)

OUR KIDS

TINY ANGELS

ITHALUKAL

OUR KIDS

TINY ANGELS

PATRIOTIC SONG (HINDI) - JUNIORS (Age Groups 1 & 2)

DAZZLING DOLLS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 ABIGAIL ARUN
2 ARADHYA ASHOK 
3 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM
4 JOAN CIJO 
5 NEHAL NIBIN
6 NETIKA PRASOON
7 NIHAARA MILAN
8 SRINIKA ANISH

IMAC SILVER SPARKLES



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS

1 AALAP SREEJITH
2 ADVIK KRISHNA
3 AMIA FATIMA JALEEL
4 DEVNA ROSHITH
5 DURGA LIJIN
6 EVA RAJ
7 ISHAL MEHAR HASHIM
8 JOHAAN JOSEPH SOBIN
9 MANTRA SHIJITH

10 SRISHTI SREEJITH
1 AARAV JIJESH
2 ABHINAV ASHOK 
3 ABOOBACKER MAFAZ
4 ALOK ANI
5 DHANVIN SANTHOSH
6 GAUTHAM VIPIN
7 NAVTHEJ GIRISH THEMPADATH
8 SAHASRA SAI SUJA ANAND
9 SAVANTH SATHEESH

10 SHREYA RAICHEL SHAJI

TABLEAU - MIXED (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

OUR KIDS

TEAM SULTHANS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS

1 AMEYA SANTHOSH
2 BHAVANIPRIYA SUMESH
3 GIANNAH JAISON
4 ISHANI PUNNEN
5 MALAVIKA BIJU
6 NAVIRA MADHAN
7 VAIGA PRASANTH
8 VEDHIKA SURESHKUMAR
1 ANANYA SANTHOSH
2 ANN MARY BHAVYA
3 JENIYA JITHIN
4 NANADITHA DEEPA
5 NETHIKA NIKHIL
6 ROSHNIMA ROSHAN
7 VAIGA PRASOON
8 VARUNAVI KALATHIL RAJESH
1 AMY ELIZABETH VIPIN
2 ISA ABIN
3 JANICE JOY
4 JULIANNE BAISEL GEORGE 
5 LEONNA LIFFY
6 MATHANGI MANU NAIR 
7 VEDA HARISANKAR
1 AARADHYA JIJESH
2 DHANUHA ANISSH
3 EVA CATHERINE SABIN
4 HANNAH ALLWYIN
5 ISHANI DILEEP
6 MALAVIKA BINOJ
7 MEGHANA KRISHNA
8 NAKSHATRA SUBIN
9 SHREYA RAICHEL SHAJI

10 SRAVYA SAJEESH
1 ANSHIKHA ANEESH
2 DEVNA KURINHERI
3 DHYAN THOMAS
4 ISHAN MISTRY
5 JISSY MERIAM YESUDAS
6 MARIYAM AZMI
7 NAKSHATRA RAJ 
8 PRAKRITHI G SHETTY
1 ANNLIYA AJI JOSEPH  
2 AYANA SAINAL  
3 HIMANI ANEESH K 
4 JAPHIA JAMES
5 LAKSHMIRPIYA   
6 SAYOOJYA PADATH SUJITH
7 VARSHA R GANESH 
8 VYGA RAMESH

GLOSSY GIRLS

INVICTA

NAAJMA

RYTHMIC DANCERS

SHOOTING STARS 

ARABIC DANCE - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

DIVINE 



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 ANAMIKA SURESH
2 ANGEL MARY VINOD
3 ANNA ELSA JINOY
4 ASITA JAYAKUMAR
5 KRITIKA 
6 LEANN MATHEW
7 LIVIA JAISON
8 MALAVIKA NAIR
1 ANGEL MARIA BABU
2 ARSHIN SAHEESH
3 ARUN SURESH
4 AYANA SUJI 
5 DHANVIN SANTHOSH
6 PRANAV PRAVEEN NAIR
7 RAVEENA RAJEEV
8 SHUMVARTHINI

1 ANSH BHANDARY
2 ASHER ANISH
3 DANVANTH KAMALAKANNAN
4 KAVYA SOOD
5 KEERTHANA ARUN NAIR
6 RITU PRASAD
7 SASHA
8 SNEHAL KRISHNA C B
9 SOUMIL CHETAN MHATRE
1 ANVI ANIL
2 ESTELLE TREA DAIJO
3 JASHWITHA SRIYA SETTY
4 NIA MEENU RAJ 
5 SATHWIK SHAHIKANTHA
6 SHALYN SANDEEP
7 VIHAL ARUN
8 VYKA SHAJU
9 YUTIKA SINGH
1 HANSIKA GURUMURTHY
2 HARRY MATT LUKE
3 ISHAAN SHANKAR 
4 JANANI MUTHURAMAN
5 NEIL JOSEPH LUKE
6 NIA ELIZABETH LUKE
7 SVAKSHA VIJAYKUMAR IYER
8 VEDIKA HAREESH
9 VIVEK HAREESH
1 AMAYA AJEESH
2 ANJALI AJEESH
3 ANUSHKA KISHORE
4 ATHMIKA SHANOOP
5 DIYA PRAVEEN
6 DUA HAMISH
7 JULIANNE BAISEL
8 KATHLEEN JERRIL
9 SASHA JICKU

10 VEDHIKA PRAVEEN

CINEMATIC DANCE - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

AURA 1

AURA 2

AURIANS BEATBREAKERS

AURIANS HOPPERS

SPICE GIRLS

TEAM ARB 



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AARAV ARUN
2 AKSHAJ VIPIN
3 AKSHAT ARAVIND
4 DANVEER MURUGAN
5 DEVAJ PRASANTH
6 EKSHITA KARTHIKEYAN
7 RANVEER SHARMA
8 RUTH ROSE
9 SAANVIYA SUBIN
1 AMY ELIZABETH VIPIN
2 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
3 CLARE TERESA GEO
4 JANICE JOY
5 LEONA LIFFY
6 MITHRA MANOJ KUMAR
7 SHARLET SHIJI PETER
8 VEDA HARISANKAR
1 AAMIE RAHUL
2 AMELIA PRAVIN
3 HANNAH ALLWYIN
4 ISHANI DILEEP
5 ISHANI SIMS
6 NAKSHATRA SUBIN
7 SAHASRA SAI SUJA ANAND
8 SHREYA RAICHEL SHAJI 
9 SHREYA RAMESH

10 SRAVYA SAJEESH
1 AARAV JIJESH
2 AGASTYA MARAR
3 AMITH VINU
4 DHAKSH VIPIN
5 GAUTHAM DINESH
6 LEON RAISON VARGHESE
7 NANDA KISHORE
8 NIKHIL SUMESH
9 SAVANTH SATHEESH

10 VYSHNAV SUNIL LAL
1 ANGEL BARNWAL
2 ANN RAICHEL
3 ANNDRIYA SUNIL
4 ASIN ANU
5 BENITA ELZA BINU
6 DENISHA DENNEESE
7 DIYA VINOD
8 SEHRA SAIJU
9 UMADEVI VEERAKUMAR

10 VAISHNAVI VISHNU

AURIANS MAGICMOVES

D+ SQUAD

IMAC BATTLE GIRLS

IMAC D-TRIX

IMAC GROOVY GIRLS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AARADHYA JIJESH
2 ADITI VIVEK KOLLAT
3 ALIYAH SHANAVAZ 
4 DHANUHA ANISSH
5 ISBELLA LEO
6 MEGHANA KRISHNA
7 MIRAYA MADATHIL
8 NICOLETTE JOE FRANCIS
9 NIVEDHA RAMADASAN

10 TANIKSHA RITHIN
1 ABHINAV ASHOK
2 ABOOBACKER MAFAZ 
3 DEVADATHAN LATHEESH
4 DHANVIN SANTHOSH
5 GOURI SHANKER
6 HAMDAN BIN NISHAD
7 SHAURYAA SREEJIT
1 ABHISHEK MENON
2 AISWARYA ANIL
3 AISWARYA MAHESH
4 GANESH SHANKAR
5 HRISHIKESH VIPIN
6 PRIYAMVADA NEAHA SHAJU
7 SARGA SUDHAKARAN
1 ADITI SAJITH
2 DEVANANDA DHANESH MELATH
3 DEVIKA PRASANTH
4 NIHARA LITHEESH PANICKER
5 NIHARIKA RANJITH
6 SHRIYA SURESH
7 VAIGA JAYAN
1 AMEYA SANTHOSH 
2 ⁠ANIKA RAGHAVENDRA BHADARY
3 GOWRI NAVEEN
4 HIRANMAYI A NAIR
5 ⁠NAKSHTRA MADHUSOODANAN
6 SEEMAL RAHMAN
7 VAIGA PRASANTH 
8 VEDHIKA SURESH KUMAR 
1 HIMANI ANEESH K
2 JEWEL ELIZA JEEVAN
3 JOANNA MARIA ROY
4 KASHMEERA ASHADEVI SIVAKUMAR 
5 LAKSHMI PRIYA PARAMBATH
6 SAI PARINITA SATHISH KUMAR
7 SANAJOHN
8 VARSHA R GANESH
1 ANIHA PANDAKASALA
2 CIYA KISHOR
3 JOVANA MATHEW
4 RANITA GHOSH
5 SAANVIKA ANOOP
6 SERA KISHOR
7 YASHIKA PRASHANTH KUMAR

SILVERSTARS SQUAD

IMAC UNITY CREW

KARMANS

SAKALA GANG

SHINING STARZ 

SHOOTING STARS 

IMAC SIZZLERS 



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AMMALLU JAGADEESH 
2 ATMIKA R R  
3 DEVI DURGA   
4 DEVNA ROSHITH  
5 LEYA RAJESH   
6 MIHIKA BAMANYA  
7 PALLAVI KRISHNA PRAJOD  
1 ANAMIKA SURESH
2 ANNA ELSA JINOY
3 HIMA AJITHKUMAR
4 KRITIKA
5 LEANN MATHEW
6 LIVIA JAISON
7 MALAVIKA NAIR
8 SHWETHA KIZHAKKE MANGATTILLAM
1 ADRITHA VIPINDAS NAIR
2 ASHITHA SUJITH
3 BEHNAZ BINYAS
4 EVANA BINOY
5 ISHITHA APARNA SUJEET
6 REYA PREMJI
7 SAMAIRA SAMIT RASANE
8 TESSA MARIYA ANTONY 
9 ZARA JENSEN
1 ANGEL MARIA BABU
2 ARSHIN SAHEESH
3 ARUN SURESH
4 AYANA SUJI 
5 PRANAV PRAVEEN NAIR
6 SHUMVARTHINI
7 SOWMYA RAJEEV
1 ADITHYA RAGHU KUTTY
2 AROMAL SUDHESAN BINU
3 DHARMIK SREEDHARAN LAL
4 GAUTHAM VIPIN
5 NAVTHEJ GIRISH THEMPADATH
6 NIDIL DILEESH
7 PRITHVI PRAVEEN NAIR
8 SANNIDHYU CHANDRA
9 SHARON VINEESH 
1 AKSA MARIA
2 ANDREA EUBIN
3 ARADHYA ARJUN 
4 DIYA DINESH PRASAD
5 MITHRA SREELESH NAIR
6 NAISHA GARG
7 NIKITHA SUMESHKUMAR PILLAI
8 THANMAYA SHADHA

TEAM RHYTHMIX 

SKOL TEAM RHYTHM REBELS

SPICE GIRLS

TEAM DIVAS

TEAM ARB

TEAM IMAC AVENGERS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS

1 AMMALLU JAGADEESH 
2 ANLIA RAJESH
3 DEVNA ROSHITH
4 NIA ANILKUMAR
5 SANJANA SREEJITH
6 VYGHA NAVEEN
7 YAJENA PRASOBH
8 ZERAH SHERLYN GEORGE
1 AARJAV VINEESH
2 ADEN SHERWIN FERNANDES
3 ADITHI DILEEP
4 ADVAY ARUN
5 ALVIA DSOUZA
6 AMAGIN MAJO
7 ANNORA DMELLO
8 NATASHA MENEZES
9 SEANNA DSOUZA

10 VIANCA CASTELINO 
1  JEZA KASIM
2 AARDRA JIJU
3 ALAINA LIJO 
4 DIYA SANTHOSH
5 KARISHMA BEENA
6 LAKSHMIKA RAM
7 RACHEL SARA VIPIN
8 RISHITHA MAHESH
1 ANANYA SANTHOSH
2 ANN MARY BHAVYA
3 JENIYA JITHIN
4 NANDITHA DEEPA
5 ROSHNIMA ROSHANAN
6 SEJA LAKSHMINALLADATH
7 VAIGA PRASANTH
1 AMEYA SANTHOSH BABU
2 BHAVINI PRIYA SUMESH
3 NAKSHATRA RAJ C
4 NETHIKA NIKIL
5 SHRIYA SREE KARUN
6 VEDHA SREEJITH
7 VEDHIKA SURESH KUMAR
1 ANGEL MARY VINOD
2 ANNA ELSA JINOY
3 KRITIKA
4 LEANN MATHEW
5 LIVIA JAISON
6 MALAVIKA NAIR
7 SHWETHA KIZHAKKE MANGATTILLAM

FOLK DANCE - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

DANCING DIVAS

FOLKLORE DKC

FOLKSY FEET

KURUVANJI

RED CHILLIES

SPICE GIRLS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 ARADHYA SANDHEEP
2 BETLIN ROSE BONEY
3 LAKSHMI PRIYA PARAMBATH
4 MALAVIKA RATHEESH
5 SAHASRA SAI SUJA ANAND
6 SEEMAL RAHMAN
7 SRINANDHA SREELAL
8 TANIKSHA RITHIN KRISHNAN
1 AAMIE RAHUL
2 HANNAH ALLWYIN
3 ISHANI DILEEP
4 ISHANI SIMS
5 NAKSHATRA SUBIN
6 SHREYA RAMESH
7 SRAVYA SAJEESH

1 ABHIJNA SURESH
2 DHANUHA ANISSH
3 KASHYAP RAJESH
4 MALAVIKA BINOJ
5 MANJIMA MOHAN KUMAR
6 SAANVIGA RAJESH
7 SREENANDA NIGIL KARTHA
8 SUBBIAH CHELLAPPAN
9 SVAKSHA VIJAYKUMAR IYER

10 VIVAAN JATHISH
1 AIDEN SHIBU 
2 ALIN BABU
3 ARJUN RAJ
4 CHARVI SURJITH
5 JOHAN SIBU
6 RITHUKEERTH VINEESH
7 SREE DAKSHA SUNIL KUMAR
8 VYGA SHIJOY
1 ADHRIT PRABEESH
2 AIN MARY PRATHEESH
3 AISHANI BIJITH
4 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
5 CLARE TERESA GEO
6 GREG MATHEW PRATHEESH
7 JAANHAVI JIA
8 JANHAVI SUMESH 
9 PARVATHY KRISHNADAS 
1 AISHWARYA PRASAD
2 ARADHANA BEBU RAVEENDRAN
3 ARYA PRASAD
4 DIYA MANOJ
5 PARTHIP RAJESH
6 PRANAV SURESH
7 SHRAVAN SANTHOSH
8 SREENANDHA K PRAVEEN
9 VAIGA JATHISH

10 VEDHIKA NAIR

GROUP SONG (HINDI OR MAL.) - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

AANDHOLANAM

AMRUTHAVARSHINI

MALHAAR

POORNASHREE

TEAM MUDIYATTAM

TEAM VASUKI



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AISHWARYA VIMAL KUMAR
2 AMADHYAYI RILEESH
3 AMIA FATHIMA JALEEL
4 DEVNA ROSHITH
5 ELAINE JOHN
6 MIRAYA MADATHIL
7 SRIHARI SANTHOSH
8 VAISHNAVI RAMASETHU
1 ALEN GIRISH
2 ANANYA SREEJITH
3 DEVIKA SREEKUMAR
4 MEENAKSHI DEEPAK
5 SANA JOHN
6 SREE HARI ABHINISH
7 VARSHA GANESH

1 ALEX CHANDY BAIJU
2 HIRANMAYI AYYAPPAN NAIR
3 JIYA MARIYA
4 MARIA TERSA SIBI
5 PRANAV AJITH
6 SERAH ALLWYIN
7 STUART RODRIGUES
8 VEDANT MHASKU JAGTAP
1 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
2 CLARE TERESA GEO
3 ISBELLA LEO
4 ISHANI DILEEP
5 JANICE JOY 
6 JULIANNE BAISEL GEORGE 
7 KASHINATH GIRISH
8 LEONA LIFFY
9 PRATYUSHA DEY

10 VEDA HARISANKAR
1 AMEYA AJESH
2 CIYA KISHOR
3 LAKSHMIKA RAM
4 MIRAYA MADATHIL
5 NIRALYA THIYAGARAJAN
6 SAATHVIKA SAJITH 
7 SERA KISHOR
8 THIRTHA RESMI SHAN
1 AARAV JIJESH
2 ABHINAV ASHOK 
3 ABOOBACKER MAFAZ
4 ALOK ANI
5 GAUTHAM VIPIN
6 NAVTHEJ GIRISH THEMPADATH
7 SAHASRA SAI
8 SAVANTH SATHEESH
9 SHREYA RAICHEL

MIME - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

DAZZLINGS

INVICTA

SILENT STARS

TEAM SULTHANS

RHYTHM ROCKERS

RISING STARS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AMELIA MARTHA PRAVIN
2 AMY ELIZABETH VIPIN
3 DHANUHA ANISH
4 HANNAH ALLWYIN
5 ISHANI SIMS
6 SHREYA RAMESH
7 SHREYA SARATH CHANDRAN
8 SRAVYA SAJEESH
1 ANANYA SANTHOSH
2 ANN MARY BHAVYA
3 JENIYA JITHIN
4 NANDITHA DEEPA
5 NETHIKA NIKHIL
6 ROSHNIMA ROSHANAN
7 SAATHVIK ARJUN
8 VAISHNAV SUMESH

1 ABHIJNA SURESH
2 DHANUHA ANISSH
3 KASHYAP RAJESH
4 MALAVIKA BINOJ
5 MANJIMA MOHAN KUMAR
6 SAANVIGA RAJESH
7 SREENANDA NIGIL KARTHA
8 SUBBIAH CHELLAPPAN
9 SVAKSHA VIJAYKUMAR IYER

10 VIVAAN JATHISH
1 ALAN THOMAS REJI
2 ASHER THOMAS 
3 EDWINA LOAB
4 ESHA ASHIK
5 GAYATHRI SUDHEER 
6 JOSEPH LOAB
7 PUNYA SHAJI
8 REJO RAYMOND
9 SAMVRUTH SATHEESH 

10 SERA GODSON
1 ADHRIT PRABEESH
2 AIN MARY PRATHEESH
3 AISHANI BIJITH
4 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
5 CLARE TERESA GEO
6 GREG MATHEW PRATHEESH
7 JAANHAVI JIA
8 JANHAVI SUMESH 
9 PARVATHY KRISHNADAS 

NADANPATTU (MAL.) - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

THUNDER GIRLS

THUNDERS

AANDHOLANAM

DHWANI

MALHAAR



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AISHWARYA PRASAD
2 ARADHANA BEBU RAVEENDRAN
3 ARYA PRASAD
4 DIYA MANOJ
5 PARTHIP RAJESH
6 PRANAV SURESH
7 SHRAVAN SANTHOSH
8 SREENANDHA K PRAVEEN
9 VAIGA JATHISH

10 VEDHIKA NAIR

1 ABHIJNA SURESH
2 DHANUHA ANISSH
3 KASHYAP RAJESH
4 MALAVIKA BINOJ
5 MANJIMA MOHAN KUMAR
6 SAANVIGA RAJESH
7 SREENANDA NIGIL KARTHA
8 SUBBIAH CHELLAPPAN
9 SVAKSHA VIJAYKUMAR IYER

10 VIVAAN JATHISH
1 ALAN THOMAS REJI
2 ASHER THOMAS 
3 EDWINA LOAB
4 ESHA ASHIK
5 GAYATHRI SUDHEER 
6 JOSEPH LOAB
7 PUNYA SHAJI
8 REJO RAYMOND
9 SAMVRUTH SATHEESH 

10 SERA GODSON
1 AKANKSHA SHAJI 
2 ARDRA JYOTHISH
3 ARYANANDA SURESH
4 DEEPTHA SATHEESH 
5 PRARTHANA RAJ
6 SASIKUMAR RAGHAVAN GANESH
7 SREEHARI R NAIR
8 STEEVE BIJOY
1 AADHIDEV KARAVEEDU
2 AILEEN SHAIJU
3 ALIN BABU
4 ARJUN RAJ
5 HADIYAH SHIJU
6 ISHAAL RAJEESH
7 RISHEL MARIA
8 SAHISHNU SURESH
9 SREEHARI SUDHEER

PATRIOTIC SONG (HINDI) - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

GEMS OF INDIA

HARMONY

POORNASHREE

AANDHOLANAM

DHWANI



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 ADHRIT PRABEESH
2 AIN MARY PRATHEESH
3 AISHANI BIJITH
4 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
5 CLARE TERESA GEO
6 GREG MATHEW PRATHEESH
7 JAANHAVI JIA
8 JANHAVI SUMESH 
9 PARVATHY KRISHNADAS 
1 AYANA SHAJI MADHAVAN
2 CHARVI JINCY SURJITH
3 FATHIMA
4 NIRMAL KUZHIKATTU
5 PRATHIKSHA PON ROJA AJITHKUMAR
6 RICHA ANN BIJU
1 AADHISREE KADEN
2 ANURDEVA MUNAMBATH THAZA
3 ARYA KRISHNA ANEESH
4 ASMA ABDUL
5 NEHA JAGADHEESH 
6 NEVIN KOTTUPILLETHU JINU
7 RAIHANA AZAD 
8 RISTON SAVIO
9 SERAH TRESA SURESH 

10 SHRI SURYANARAYANAN
1 AISHWARYA PRASAD
2 ARADHANA BEBU RAVEENDRAN
3 ARYA PRASAD
4 DIYA MANOJ
5 PARTHIP RAJESH
6 PRANAV SURESH
7 SHRAVAN SANTHOSH
8 SREENANDHA K PRAVEEN
9 VAIGA JATHISH

10 VEDHIKA NAIR
1 AISHWARYA VIMAL KUMAR
2 AMADHYAYI RILEESH
3 AMIA FATHIMA JALEEL
4 DEVNA ROSHITH
5 ELAINE JOHN
6 MIRAYA MADATHIL
7 SRIHARI SANTHOSH
8 VAISHNAVI RAMASETHU

1 AMELIA PRAVIN
2 HANNAH ALLWYIN
3 ISHANI DILEEP
4 NAKSHATRA SUBIN
5 SAATHVIKA SAJITH
6 SERAH ALLWYIN
7 SHREYA RAMESH
8 SRAVYA SAJEESH
9 VEDHA SREEJITH

WESTERN DANCE - SENIORS (Age Groups 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5)

MALHAAR

MOHANAM

NEHA AND TEAM

POORNASHREE

RHYTHM ROCKERS

AURIANS RHYTHM RIDERS



TEAM NAME PARTICIPANTS
1 AMY ELIZABETH VIPIN
2 CATHERINE MARIAM GEO
3 CLARE TERESA GEO
4 JANICE JOY
5 JULIANNE BAISEL
6 LEONA LIFFY
7 MITHRA MANOJ KUMAR
8 SHARLET SHIJI PETER
9 VEDA HARISANKAR
1 AARADHYA JIJESH
2 ADITI VIVEK KOLLAT
3 ALIYAH SHANAVAZ 
4 DHANUHA ANISSH
5 ISBELLA LEO
6 MEGHANA KRISHNA
7 MIRAYA MADATHIL
8 NICOLETTE JOE FRANCIS
9 NIVEDHA RAMADASAN

10 TANIKSHA RITHIN
1 ABHINAV ASHOK
2 ABOOBACKER MAFAZ 
3 DEVADATHAN LATHEESH
4 DHANVIN SANTHOSH
5 GOURISANKAR LATHEESH
6 HAMDAN BIN NISHAD
7 SAHASRA SAI SUJAANAND
8 SHAURYAA SREEJIT
9 SHREYA RAICHEL
1 AISWARYA MAHESH
2 ANDREA JOSHY
3 GANESH SANKAR
4 HRISHIKESH VIPIN
5 JEAH ALICE
6 PRIYAMVADA NEAHA SHAJU
7 SARGA SUDHAKARAN
1 ANNA ELSA JINOY
2 ASITA JAYAKUMAR
3 HIMA AJITHKUMAR
4 KRITIKA
5 LEANN MATHEW
6 LIVIA JAISON
7 MALAVIKA NAIR
8 SHWETHA KIZHAKKE MANGATTILLAM
1 ADITHYA RAGHU KUTTY
2 AROMAL SUDHESAN BINU
3 DHARMIK SREEDHARAN LAL
4 GAUTHAM VIPIN
5 NAVTHEJ GIRISH THEMPADATH
6 NIDIL DILEESH
7 PRITHVI PRAVEEN NAIR
8 SANNIDHYU CHANDRA
9 SHARON VINEESH 

KARMANS

SPICE GIRLS

TEAM IMAC AVENGERS

D+ SQUAD

IMAC SIZZLERS

IMAC UNITY CREW


